
WAYNE COUNTY

SPRING BRANCH

WAYNE COUNTY ¼
E

LIBERTY UNITED BAPTIST CHURCH

¼
E

BAPTIST CHURCH OF RED RIVER
(EXEMPT)

®®
WATSON CEM.
(EXEMPT)

RED RIVER

61.64

91.
43

69.91

68
.82

32.85

113.86

21.5152.88

22

297.03

290

290

24
024

0

270

20

425

300

150

175

400

125

(278)

71.27

137.75

131.06

CANNOT PLOT

29
8.4

6

203.96306.85

727.22

180 90

98

100117.5

130
(215)

(326)(29
6)

(87)

446

675

446

165

265.6

255

338.8

1 Ac. 1 Ac.

1 Ac.

73.5 Ac.

1.5 Ac.
39.9 Ac.

4 Ac.

41  Ac.

30 Ac.

6.3  Ac.

1 Ac.

5.5 Ac.

.5 Ac.

.68  Ac.

75 Ac.

47.3 Ac.

25 Ac.

20 Ac.

.69 Ac.

.52 Ac.

.5 Ac.

.32  Ac.

.2 Ac.

.14 Ac.

.5 Ac.

.25 Ac.

.2 Ac.

30 Ac.

138 Ac.

1 Ac.

16  Ac.

2 Ac.

2 Ac.

1  Ac.

25 Ac. .77 Ac.

.65 Ac.

.59 Ac.
.74 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

4 Ac.

4 Ac.

3 Ac.

40 Ac.

.25 Ac.

35.66 Ac.

3 Ac.

1 Ac.1 Ac.

1 Ac.

2.92 Ac.8 Ac.

.25 Ac.

54.32 Ac.

2 Ac.

.25 Ac.

.5 Ac.

1 Ac.

1 Ac.

1 Ac.

1 Ac.

39 Ac.

6.7 Ac.

UV4

UV2

UV11

UV7.3 UV7.4

UV7.6

UV9

UV1

UV1.1

UV4

UV5

UV6

UV7

UV9

UV9.1

UV10

UV8

UV17

UV18

UV19

UV20

UV12

UV13

UV14

UV15

UV16

UV12

UV1
UV1.1

UV1.2

UV2.1

UV2.2

UV3

UV5
UV6.1

UV6.3

UV6.4UV6.5

UV6.6

UV4

UV17

UV20.2

UV19.1

UV13.1

UV13.2

UV16.2

UV16.3

UV17.1

UV17.2

UV17.3

UV16.4

UV7.1UV7.2

UV3.1

UV17.4

UV3UV3.2

UV8.1

UV17.2

UV1.3

UV6.2

UV22

UV6.1

UV6.2

UV6.3

UV6.4

UV3.1

UV9.2

WAYNE COUNTY

SPRING BRANCH

NA
PIE

R 
FR

K

NAPIER FRK

WAYNE COUNTY 

RED RIVER

FARMINGTON RD

FOUR MILE CRK

SULPHUR SPRING

07-22-1.3

07-22-6.3
07-22-6.1 07-22-6.5 07-22-6.4

07-23-4

07-23-2

07-17-6
07-17-7.6

07-17-7.3 07-17-7.2
07-17-7.4

07-17-907-17-7.1 07-17-8

07-23-3

07-22-4

07-22-5

07-22-1.2

07-22-1

07-22-2.2

07-22-1.1

07-22-2.1

07-17-8.1

07-18-64

07-23-17.1

07-23-17.4

07-23-17.2

07-23-17

07-23-34

07-22-6

07-22-6.2

07-22-6.6

07-23-25.4

06-05-12

06-09-2

06-10-1

07-18-63.1

07-22-3

07-22-3.1

07-23-25.6

LAUREL HILL DISTRICT

SHERIDAN DISTRICT

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared by Lincoln County, WV

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 5/12/65
Revised 7/1/81
Revised 7/1/84
Revised 7/1/87
Revised 7/1/89
Revised 7/1/96

R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

LAUREL HILL DISTRICT
SHEET   04
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  LINCOLN

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

06-05
06-09 06-10

07-17 07-18
07-22

07-23

Created: 1/31/2024Revised 12/30/2016
Revised 8/24/20018

Revised 1/28/2019
Revised 1/28/2020
Revised 1/28/2021
Revised 1/28/2022
Revised 1/28/2023
Revised 1/31/2024


